
Certificate

No.: 968/CSP 1001.04/24

Product tested Network Management Card 3
(NMC3) Firmware

Certificate
holder

Schneider Electric
35 Rue Joseph Monier
92500 Rueil-Malmaison
France

Type designation Core APC OS (AOS) Platform and Application Module firmware
for details refer to Revision List

Codes and standards IEC 62443-4-1:2018 (Edition 1.0) IEC 62443-4-2:2019 (Edition 1.0)

Intended application The Core APC OS (AOS) Platform and Application Module firmware of
Network Management Card 3 (NMC3) complies with the requirements
according to
IEC 62443-4-1 and Security Level Capability 2 (SL-C 2) for software
applications according to IEC 62443-4-2.

Specific requirements The instructions of the associated user manuals released by manufacturer
must be considered. The appropriate versions of the product are specified
in the currently valid Revision List.

The issue of this certificate is based upon an evaluation in accordance with the Certification Program
CERT CS1 V3.0:2021 in its actual version, whose results are documented in Report No. 968/CSP 1001.04/24 dated
2024-09-25. This certificate is valid only for products, which are identical with the product tested. Issued by the
certification body accredited by DAkkS according to DIN EN ISO/IEC 17065. The accreditation is only valid for the scope
listed in the annex to the accreditation certificate D–ZE–11052–02–03.
 

  
   Certification Body Safety & Security for Automation & Grid 

 
   Dipl.-Ing. (FH) Sergei Biberdorf 

Köln, 2024-09-25

10
/2

22
 1

2.
 1

2 
E

 A
4 

 ®
  T

Ü
V

, T
U

E
V

 a
nd

 T
U

V
 a

re
 r

eg
is

te
re

d 
tr

ad
em

ar
ks

. U
til

is
at

io
n 

an
d 

ap
pl

ic
at

io
n 

re
qu

ire
s 

pr
io

r 
ap

pr
ov

al
.

T
Ü

V
 R

he
in

la
nd

 In
du

st
rie

 S
er

vi
ce

 G
m

bH
, A

m
 G

ra
ue

n 
S

te
in

, 5
11

05
 K

öl
n 

/ G
er

m
an

y
T

el
.: 

+
49

 2
21

 8
06

-1
79

0,
 F

ax
: +

49
 2

21
 8

06
-1

53
9,

 E
-M

ai
l: 

in
du

st
rie

-s
er

vi
ce

@
de

.tu
v.

co
m

www.fs-products.com

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

